
DIN RAIL POWER 
SUPPLY
005-6520210

Project / Type

Notes

Count / Date

['005-6520210'] The technical data represent rated values for an ambient temperature of 25°C. The data values for the luminous flux are initially subject to a 
tolerance of +/- 10%, those for the electrical connected load are initially subject to a tolerance of +/- 10%, and those for the colour temperature are initially 
subject to a tolerance of +/- 150 K. No liability is assumed for typographical or printing errors. The general terms and conditions of XAL GmbH apply. 
© XAL GmbH · Auer-Welsbach-Gasse 36 · 8055 Graz · Austria · www.xal.com

01.07.2025

1 / 2

Product drawing

Electrical

PC2
160 W
non DIM
min 220 V
max 240 V
η 94 %
Not yet specified! (use PM Converter Output 
Window)
min 50 Hz
max 60 Hz
48 V

Physical

length 72 mm | width 90 mm | height 63 mm

https://www.xal.com/en/products/p/accessories/din-rail-power-supply~332618?downloads%5B%5D=Datasheet


DIN RAIL POWER 
SUPPLY
005-6520210

Project / Type

Notes

Count / Date

['005-6520210'] The technical data represent rated values for an ambient temperature of 25°C. The data values for the luminous flux are initially subject to a 
tolerance of +/- 10%, those for the electrical connected load are initially subject to a tolerance of +/- 10%, and those for the colour temperature are initially 
subject to a tolerance of +/- 150 K. No liability is assumed for typographical or printing errors. The general terms and conditions of XAL GmbH apply. 
© XAL GmbH · Auer-Welsbach-Gasse 36 · 8055 Graz · Austria · www.xal.com

01.07.2025

2 / 2

Circuit Breaker Types

Automatic Circuit 
Breaker Type

B10
B13
B16
B20
C10
C13
C16
C20

Number of 
Converters

1
1
2
2
1
2
3
4
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